BURGER GUILLAUME
BEAUMONT MAXIME
BONNETAIN QUENTIN
JEAN PAUL

MOUGET FRANCIS
ALAVOINE ROMAIN
MARECAUX THEO
OLLA TOBIAS

KEMPF AXEL

KOCH QUILIAN
KELLER GUILLAUME
HENOT HECTOR
GENIESSE BAUDOUIN
DELAPORTE JULIEN
TIOU QUENTIN
DUBUT ALEXIS

MILLE LOiS

GUILLOU BASTIEN
PETIBOUT BERTRAND
WAGNER YANN
CHARAYRON REMY
SAULIERE MATHIS

LE ROUX AXEL
LAPEYRIE THIBAULT
LABBE BRIAC
BOWRING ISAAC
BAROUH MAXENCE
DUVAL TONY
ROCQUET LOUIS
LANEE MARIN
PICHANCOURT ARTHUR
HAVET JEAN
LAUMAIN GABIN
JOUET MATISSE
HERRY ALEXIS
DUCHESNE LORIS
POUILLAUDE NICOLAS
ARGENTIN TOM
TOSO THIBAUD

PIOT DAMIEN

FRISCH PHILIPPE
GOUYAU EVAN
JOUET TITOUAN
DEHAME TOM
MALARD ROMAIN
FLAMAND MAXENCE
CHAUVEAU LUCAS
LEROY REMI
CHEVALIER FLORENT
BLAIS ELIAS

DOGUET AMY HUGO
ALMANRIC ALBAN
VIDEIRA PAUL ARTHUR
CESCHIN TITOUAN
OLLA RAPHAEL

JOUIN TOM
HASCOET JIM
MARTAYAN ILIA
ANDRIEU TOM
BRECIN JULES
CHAPUIS GUILLAUME
ROLLAND THEO
FEUARDENT ODIN
MARION ANTOINE
MILLET SYLVAIN

LE BARS MALO
BONNINGUES ROMAIN
LAFFOREST THEO
D'HAENE CHARLY
PISON RAYAN

BOIVIN PIERRE
MELOT QUENTIN

RIO GABIN

ATTALI CELLES REMI
BALAFRE GABRIEL
BRIEND LUCAS
BROUDIC ERWANN
MORLET MARIN
MARTIN NOE
HALDIMANN NICOLAS
LHERMURIER ALAN
METAIS ANTOINE
D'HALLUIN ALEXANDRE
ELOY ELLIOT
DIVERNOIS QUENTIN
CHEA NATHAN
MANISZEWSKI ANATOLE

BART ADRIEN
SIMART THOMAS
LEONARD Loic
VASSEUR FRANTZ
CASSERON LASZLO
TURCANU PHILIPPE
BECASSEAU CESAR
SEGAUX TOM
JACQUET CLEMENT
BOURREAU MATHIAS
LAROCHE LUCAS
MAGNENET NATHAN
BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLAUME
COURBET Benjamin
BOICHUT SIMON
HECQ TOM
KIMBERLEY MAXIM
LEJEUNE ALEXANDRE
FORTERRE TOM
MESTRE NICOLAS
WAEKENS LAELIEN
MAILLET ROMUALD
MATHELY ARTHUR
PARISET MAXIME
FLAMENT VICTOR
SERGENT ANTONIN
LASSISTE MARTIN
MEUNIER ROMAN
CHEVRIER ETIENNE
RUIZ MATEO
THOMAS LEO
LENOIR FLORIAN
VARLET NICOLAS
BINISTI ETHAN
ROUSSELLE THOMAS
DANIELLAMAZIERE NOE
RIPOCHE BAPTISTE
JEANNEST NATHAN
DURING AXEL

LE BOUEDEC ELIAS
ROUSSELLE JULIEN

K1HO 1000 m
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
BOULOGNE CK
VP A PONT D'ARC
MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE
CCK LIMOUXIN
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
ASS SPS MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
SPN VERNON
ESACK
ESACK
CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
ASEV CKCONDE S/VIRE
MATEL SPS ROANNE
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
CCK LIMOUXIN
CKC DE TOURS
CCK DE LA RANCE
ASPTT DUON CK
ASEV CKCONDE S/VIRE
USPPEO PUTANGES CK
AL MARSAC SUR L'ISLE
KC TERRE DE CAMARGUE
CKC ORLEANS
CK MER NORD COTENTIN
C N AUBOIS
ESACK
ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER
CK AONES LOUVIER
CKC DE TOURS
CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE
AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
SPN VERNON
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
CK SP LIBOURNE
KC DE METZ
CKC NANCY TOMBLAINE
CK AONES LOUVIER
ST QUENTIN CK
CCK DE LA RANCE
REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK
CKC DE TOURS
REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES

ESACK

CK SP LIBOURNE
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE

CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE
ESACK

ASEV CKCONDE S/VIRE
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
ASEV CKCONDE S/VIRE
ATHLETICC DE BOULOGNE
CK DU PAYS DE BROCELIANDE
ASEV CKCONDE S/VIRE
VAL DE L'INDRE CK

CCK MALESTROIT

CKCIR ST GREGOIRE

CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
GALO PORT SAINTE FOY
ASS SPIVE MANTAISE

CK BRESTOIS

CK SP LIBOURNE

CKC bene

CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
CKSUD

JOSSELIN CK

UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
CK SP LIBOURNE
THOUARS CK

CKC DE TOURS

ESACK

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
CKC DE TOURS

CC NIVERNAIS

CC NIVERNAIS

CCK MALESTROIT

CKC DE TOURS

C1HO 1000 m
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
SP N BISONTIN
SP N BISONTIN
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
SP N BISONTIN
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAMBRAI
SAINT VIT CK
SP N BISONTIN
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
SP N BISONTIN
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
AL MARSAC SUR L'ISLE
CKCIR ST GREGOIRE
ESP C DECIZE ST LEGER
BOULOGNE CK
BOULOGNE CK
BOULOGNE CK
SAINT VIT CK
CK PONTIVYEN
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
BOULOGNE CK
CK SP LIBOURNE
ASL STLAURENT BLANGY
CK REDONNAIS
CKC NANCY TOMBLAINE
CK SP LIBOURNE
BOULOGNE CK
BOULOGNE CK
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
V B D SAINT JEAN DE LOSNE
OLYMPICCK AUXERRE
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL
CK PONTIVYEN
UNION SPIVE DE CRETEIL

03'42'031
03'43'417
03'45'151
03'46'528
03'47'477
03'48'200
03'48'683
03'48'854
03'52'660
03'51'077
03'52'577
03'53'131
03'53'237
03'55'580
03'56'731
04'02'011
04'03'289
04'04'003
03'57'325
03'58'988
03'59'645
04'01'002
04'01'659
04'02'185
04'02'368
04'03'982
04'05'970
03'59'632
04'05'821
04'05'961
04'08'038
04'08'061
04'08'078
04'11'312
04'13'166
04'15'081
04'02'441
04'05'038
04'10'738
04'11'958
04'12'346
04'13'178
04'16'946
04'18'989
04'19'018
04'11'634
04'13'365
04'15'465
04'16'662
04'17'165
04'19'145
04'19'182
04'19'356
04'23'576
04'09'865
04'12'060
04'16'631
04'17'108
04'18'968
04'19'068
04'24'183
04'25'777
04'33'154
04'23'920
04'24212
04'26'769
04'27'163
04'29'712
04'30'526
04'30'597
04'30'634
04'23'444
04'25'959
04'29'307
04'31'204
04'32'941
04'33'576
04'36'959
04'37'101
04'41'730
04'40'312
04'42'323
04'43'403
04'43'558
04'45'846
04'47'269
04'53'798

04'05'608
04'11'731
04'16'965
04'20'657
04'20'905
04'22'757
04'25'117
04'27'905
04'46'599
04'25'041
04'28'624
04'28'684
04'34'047
04'37'479
04'39'633
04'42'059
04'42'241
04'43'099
04'41'342
04'45'248
04'47'145
04'48'957
04'54'817
04'57'448
04'58'905
05'07'888
05'13'868
05'02'788
05'06'317
05'07'008
05'09'614
05'10'974
05'13'263
05'14'308
05'16'397
05'23'531
05'15'466
05'16'637
05'24'477
06'09'457
06'31'320



